Chardonnay
Syrah

Furmint
Z6ldszilvani
Rajnai rizling
Voros Cuvée
Sauvignon blanc
Chardonnay
Olaszrizling
Szirkebarat
Kékfrankos
Ezerjé
Chardonnay
Ezerjé
Olaszrizling-Furmint Cuvée
Sargamuskotaly
Ezerjo

Vegyes fehér
Zenit

Tramini
Sargamuskotaly
Kirdlyleanyka
Kira Cuvée
Rajnai rizling
Vegyes fehér
Vegyes fehér
Kékfrankos
Ezerjo

Vegyes fehér
Ezerjo
Sauvignon blanc
Ezerfurtd
Chardonnay
Vegyes fehér
Ezerjo
Kirdlyleanyka
Vegyes fehér
Vegyes fehér
Sauvignon blanc
Zenit

Vegyes fehér
Ezerjé
Rizlingszilvani
Kékfrankos
Bianca

Vegyes fehér
Rizlingszilvani
Rajnai-Olaszrizling Cuvée
Vegyes fehér

2013
2011
2013
2013
2013
2011
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Ezust
Ezlst
Ezust
Ezlst
Ezust
Ezlst
Ezust
Ezlst
Ezust
Ezlst
Ezust
Ezlst
Ezust
Ezlst
Ezust
Ezlst
Ezust
Ezlst
Ezust
Ezlst
Ezust
Ezlst
Ezust
Ezlst
Ezust
Ezust
Ezust
Ezust
Ezust
Ezust
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz

Geszler Csaladi Pincészet
Vécsei Csaladi Boraszat
Sodés Sandor

G4l Lajos

Vécsei Csaladi Boraszat
Vécsei Csaladi Boraszat
Vécsei Csaladi Boraszat
Geszler Csaladi Pincészet
G4l Lajos

Hancsik Jozsef

Pséra Laszlé

Hahn Mihaly

Petracsek Istvan
Szegletes Gyula

Bence Lajos

Kis Miklds

Katona Zoltan

Kaiser Tibor

Kriské Ferenc

Zsipi Gyula

Kis Miklds

Temesi Istvan

Lincz Istvan

Pisznydk Laszlo
Horvath Csaba

L6rincz Otto

Veress Istvan

Flrész Gyorgy

Bognar Sandor

Jelena LészI6

Kiszely Krisztian

Szkok Pal

Vécsei Csaladi Boraszat
Erd6di Orsolya

Palagyi Jozsef

Psdra Krisztina

Sods Sandor

Molnar Istvan
Petracsek Istvan
Psdrané SzaniszI6 Krisztina
Bognar Gabor

Zsipi Gyula

Kis Miklds

Kiszely Krisztian
Palocsai Jené

Szkok Pal

Galambos Lajos

Bence Lajos

Kiraly Imre

89
88.7
88.3
88.3
88.3

88
87.3

87

87

87
84.7

83

83
82.7
82.7

82
81.7
81.3

81
80.7
80.3
79.3
79.3

79

79

79
78.7
78.3
77.7
77.7
77.7
77.7
77.3

77

77

77
76.7
76.3
76.3

76
75.7
75.3
75.3
75.3

75
74.3

74

74



Vegyes fehér
Vegyes fehér
Ezerjé

Ezerjo
Vegyes fehér
Vegyes fehér
Rajnai rizling
Tramini
Vegyes fehér
Vegyes fehér
Tramini
Ezerjo

Ezerjé
Szirkebarat
Kékfrankos
Chardonnay
Sziirkebarat
Ezerjo

Rajnai rizling
Tramini
Z6ldszilvani

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013

Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Oklevél
Oklevél
Oklevél

Vago Kalman
Palocsai Jené
Petracsek Istvan
Lincz Istvan
Végh Jozsef
Flirész Gyorgy
Zsipi Gyula

Kis Miklds

Olah Sandor
Szegletes Gyula
Hancsik Jozsef
Szent Donat Borrend
Kis Miklds
Kiszely Krisztian
Balasko Jozsef
Lérincz Ottd
Petracsek Istvan
Szent Donat Borrend
Lincz Istvan
Kaiser Tibor
Keszei Laszléné

73.7
73.3
73
72.3
72.3
71.7
71.7
71.3
70.7
70.7
70
69.3
67
66.3
66
61.7
60
60
59
58
55.7



